
DATE BREAKFAST TIME BAR OPENING 
LUNCH EVENING 

Monday 24th CHRISTMAS EVE 8.30AM-9.30AM 12NOON-11PM 
Tuesday 25th CHRISTMAS DAY 8.00AM -9.00AM 11AM-1PM CLOSED 
Wednesday 26th BOXING DAY 8.00AM-9.00AM CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday 27th December 8.00AM -9.00AM 12-3PM 6.00PM-11PM 
Friday 28th December 8.00AM -9.00AM 12-3PM 6.00PM-11PM 

Saturday 29th December  8.00AM -9.00AM 12NOON-11PM 
Sunday 30th December 8.30AM -9.30AM 12-3PM CLOSED 

Monday 31st NEW YEARS EVE  8.30AM-9.30AM CLOSED 4PM – 12.30am 
Tuesday 1st January NEW YEARS DAY 8.30AM-9.30AM 12-4PM CLOSED 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 8.00AM-9.00AM 12-3PM 6.00-11PM 
Thursday 3rd January 2019  8.00AM-9.00AM 12-3PM  6.00-11PM 

Friday 5th January 2019  8.00AM-9.00AM 12-3PM 5.00-12PM 
Saturday 6th January 2019 8.30AM-9.30AM 12NOON-12MIDNIGHT 
Sunday 7th January 2019 8.30AM-9.30AM 12-3PM CLOSED 

MONDAY 8th to WEDNESDAY 10th 
JANUARY 2019 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 

THURSDAY 10TH JANUARY 2019 NORMAL OPENING TIMES RESUME. 

***CHRISTMAS DAY: The bar is open between 11am-1pm to the village and 
general public & 1.15pm onwards for booked parƟes dining only. A booking, 

deposit & pre order is required for Christmas Day Lunch. 

All menus & opening Ɵmes can also be found on our website. 
 

DATE KITCHEN OPENING  
LUNCH EVENING 

Monday 24th CHRISTMAS EVE 12-2.30PM 6.30PM-8PM 

Tuesday 25th CHRISTMAS DAY 

*** 
PRE BOOKED & 
ORDERED ONLY CLOSED 

Wednesday 26TH BOXING DAY CLOSED CLOSED 
Thursday 27TH December 12-2.30PM 6.30-8.30PM 

Friday 28TH December 12-2.30PM 6.30PM-9PM 
Saturday 29TH December 12-2.30PM 6.30PM-9PM 

Sunday 30th December 12-2.30PM CLOSED 
Monday 31st NEW YEARS EVE CLOSED 6.00PM-9PM 
Tuesday 1st NEW YEARS DAY 12-2PM CLOSED 
Wednesday 2nd January 2019 12-2PM 6.30-8.30PM 

Thursday 3rd January 2019 12-2PM 6.30-8.30PM 
Friday 4th January 2019 12-2PM 6.30-9PM 

Saturday 5th January 2019 12-2.30PM 6.30-9PM 
Sunday 6th January 2019 12-2.30PM CLOSED 

Monday 7th to Wednesday 9th 
January CLOSED CLOSED 


